29/11/2023

00093
1930
3459
4784
6365
7856

1st Prize / 19H-81828

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

PXWELL

LOTTERY RESULT

EVENING

PXWELL.COM

TIME- 20:30PM

2nd Prize

07825 08253 17533 30153
43546 74276 87755 89474

3rd Prize

00949 09517 12450 19547
30066 42725 57224 81539

0602
2041
3625
5016
6421
8052

0723
2465
3785
5016
6469
8225

4th Prize

0743 1042 1140 1277
2473 2737 2919 3036
4123 4132 4166 4210
5118 5171 5774 5776
6928 6946 6972 7090
8978 9151 9183 9209

34431
95634

28376
89920

1330
3163
4288
5835
7370
9210

1374
3187
4395
5869
7713
9317

1602
3216
4659
6290
7714
9522




